Vintage Investment
2019 AMP Capital Global Infrastructure Fund Il B LP
2019 AMP Capital Global Infrastructure Fund Il B LP
2019 AMP Capital Global Infrastructure Fund Il B LP
2019 AMP Capital Global Infrastructure Fund Il B LP
2019 AMP Capital Global Infrastructure Fund Il B LP
2019 AMP Capital Global Infrastructure Fund Il B LP
2019 AMP Capital Global Infrastructure Fund Il B LP
2019 AMP Capital Global Infrastructure Fund Il B LP
2019 AMP Capital Global Infrastructure Fund Il B LP
2019 AMP Capital Global Infrastructure Fund Il B LP
2019 Baring Asia Private Equity Fund VII SCSp
2019 Baring Asia Private Equity Fund VII SCSp
2019 Baring Asia Private Equity Fund VII SCSp
2019 Baring Asia Private Equity Fund VII SCSp
2019 Baring Asia Private Equity Fund VII SCSp
2019 Baring Asia Private Equity Fund VII SCSp
2019 Baring Asia Private Equity Fund VIl SCSp
2019 Baring Asia Private Equity Fund VII SCSp
2019 Brookfield Infrastructure Fund IV
2019 Brookfield Infrastructure Fund IV
2019 Brookfield Infrastructure Fund IV
2019 Brookfield Infrastructure Fund IV
2019 Brookfield Infrastructure Fund IV
2019 Brookfield Infrastructure Fund IV
2019 Brookfield Infrastructure Fund IV
2019 Brookfield Infrastructure Fund IV
2019 Brookfield Infrastructure Fund IV
2019 Brookfield Infrastructure Fund IV
2019 Global Infrastructure Partners IV, L.P.
2019 Global Infrastructure Partners IV, L.P.
2019 Global Infrastructure Partners 1V, L.P.
2019 Global Infrastructure Partners IV, L.P.
2019 Global Infrastructure Partners IV, L.P.
2019 Global Infrastructure Partners IV, L.P.
2019 Global Infrastructure Partners IV, L.P.
2019 Global Infrastructure Partners IV, L.P.
2019 Global Infrastructure Partners IV, L.P.
2019 Global Infrastructure Partners IV, L.P.
2018 GreatPoint Ventures Innovation Fund Il, L.P.
2018 GreatPoint Ventures Innovation Fund I, L.P.
2018 GreatPoint Ventures Innovation Fund I, L.P.
2018 GreatPoint Ventures Innovation Fund I, L.P.
2018 GreatPoint Ventures Innovation Fund Il, L.P.
2018 GreatPoint Ventures Innovation Fund Il, L.P.
2018 GreatPoint Ventures Innovation Fund Il, L.P.
2018 GreatPoint Ventures Innovation Fund Il, L.P.
2019 Greenspring Opportunities VI
2019 Greenspring Opportunities VI
2019 Greenspring Opportunities VI
2019 Greenspring Opportunities VI
2019 Greenspring Opportunities VI
2019 Greenspring Opportunities VI
2019 Greenspring Opportunities VI
2019 Greenspring Opportunities VI
2019 NB Co-Invest LV
2019 NB Co-Invest LV
2019 NB Co-Invest LV
2019 NB Co-Invest LV
2019 NB Co-Invest LV
2019 NB Co-Invest LV
2019 NB Co-Invest LV
2019 NB Co-Invest LV
2019 Palatine Private Equity Fund IV L.P.
2019 Palatine Private Equity Fund IV L.P.
2019 Palatine Private Equity Fund IV L.P.
2019 Palatine Private Equity Fund IV L.P.
2019 Palatine Private Equity Fund IV L.P.

Commitment

12,302,582
5,591,877
3,354,975
2,796,316
7,828,778
11,184,509
11,184,509
11,184,509
6,710,705
3,354,975
4,529,669
2,717,802
2,717,802
13,589,008
4,529,669
9,059,339
7,247,471
905,934
15,378,227
6,990,035
4,194,474
3,495,395
9,786,351
13,980,069
13,980,069
13,980,069
8,388,193
4,194,474
7,381,851
3,354,975
2,013,438
1,677,488
4,697,267
6,710,705
6,710,705
6,710,705
4,026,121
2,013,438
3,019,780
1,811,868
1,811,868
9,059,339
3,019,780
6,039,559
4,831,647
603,956
4,529,669
2,717,802
2,717,802
13,589,008
4,529,669
9,059,339
7,247,471
905,934
7,549,449
4,529,669
4,529,669
22,648,347
7,549,449
15,098,898
12,079,118
1,509,890
4,000,000
2,400,000
2,400,000
12,000,000
4,000,000

Paid-In Capital

O O OO OO0 OO OoOo

1,031,972
612,178
617,134

3,095,916

1,020,297

2,057,113

1,645,690
205,711

4,761,440

2,164,269

1,298,702

1,082,252

3,030,071

4,328,539

4,328,539

4,328,539

2,597,170

1,298,702
137,932

62,689
37,622
31,345
87,770
125,391
125,391
125,391
75,229
37,622

1,177,990
706,795
706,795

3,533,972

1,177,990

2,355,981

1,884,785
235,598

O O O 0O 0O 00000000000 Oo0OOoOOoOOoOo

Distributions

O OO 0O OO0 O0O0DO0OD0D0D0D0DO0D0D0DO0DO0DO0DO0D0DO0DO0DO0DO0D0DO0DO0D0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0D0DO0DO0D0DO0DO0DO0DO0ODO0DO0ODO0ODO0DO0DO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OOOObOOOOoOOooO

Valuation IRR
822,207 NM
373,712 NM
224,220 NM
186,885 NM
523,214 NM
747,482 NM
747,482 NM
747,482 NM
448,488 NM
224,220 NM
855,273 NM
513,165 NM
513,165 NM

2,565,822 NM
855,273 NM
1,710,548 NM
1,368,438 NM
171,054 NM
4,474,226 NM
2,033,720 NM
1,220,364 NM
1,016,969 NM
2,847,295 NM
4,067,438 NM
4,067,438 NM
4,067,438 NM
2,440,507 NM
1,220,364 NM
-102,758 NM
-46,702 NM
-28,028 NM
-23,351 NM
-65,387 NM
-93,416 NM
-93,416 NM
-93,416 NM
-56,045 NM
-28,028 NM
1,253,088 NM
751,853 NM
751,853 NM
3,759,263 NM
1,253,088 NM
2,506,175 NM
2,004,941 NM
250,617 NM
0 NM

0 NM

0 NM

0 NM

0 NM

0 NM

0 NM

0 NM

0 NM

0 NM

0 NM

0 NM

0 NM

0 NM

0 NM

0 NM

0 NM

0 NM

0 NM

0 NM

0 NM

TVPI
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM



2019 Palatine Private Equity Fund IV L.P.

2019 Palatine Private Equity Fund IV L.P.

2019 Palatine Private Equity Fund IV L.P.

2019 Stepstone Secondaries Opportunites Fund IV
2019 Stepstone Secondaries Opportunites Fund IV
2019 Stepstone Secondaries Opportunites Fund IV
2019 Stepstone Secondaries Opportunites Fund IV
2019 Stepstone Secondaries Opportunites Fund IV
2019 Stepstone Secondaries Opportunites Fund IV
2019 Stepstone Secondaries Opportunites Fund IV
2019 Stepstone Secondaries Opportunites Fund IV

8,000,000
6,400,000
800,000
5,662,087
3,397,252
3,397,252
16,986,260
5,662,087
11,324,173
9,059,339
1,132,417

O O OO OO0 O0oOOoOOo oo

O OO OO OO0 oOo oo

0 NM
0 NM
0 NM
0 NM
0 NM
0 NM
0 NM
0 NM
0 NM
0 NM
0 NM

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM



Disclaimer for our publication scheme for private markets fact sheets

The material in this factsheet has been prepared by Border to Coast Pensions Partnership Limited
(Border to Coast) and is current as at the date of this factsheet. This information is given in summary
form and does not purport to be complete. Information in this factsheet, including any forecast
financial information, should not be considered as advice or a recommendation to investors or
potential investors in relation to holding, purchasing or selling securities or other financial products
or instruments and does not take into account your particular investment objectives, financial
situation or needs. Before acting on any information you should consider the appropriateness of the
information having regard to these matters, any relevant offer document and in particular, you
should seek independent financial advice.

All securities and financial product or instrument transactions involve risks, which include (among
others) the risk of adverse or unanticipated market, financial or political developments and, in
international transactions, currency risk. This factsheet may contain forward looking statements
including statements regarding our intent, belief or current expectations with respect to Border to
Coasts businesses and operations, market conditions, results of operation and financial condition,
capital adequacy, specific provisions and risk management practices. Readers are cautioned not to
place undue reliance on these forward looking statements.

Border to Coast does not undertake any obligation to publicly release the result of any revisions to
these forward looking statements to reflect events or circumstances after the date hereof to reflect
the occurrence of unanticipated events. While due care has been used in the preparation of any
forecast information, actual results may vary in a materially positive or negative manner. Forecasts
and hypothetical examples are subject to uncertainty and contingencies outside Border to Coasts
control. Past performance is not a reliable indication of future performance.

Returns are provided net of fees. This data does not necessarily reflect the current or expected
future performance of the investments listed and such data should not be used to compare returns
of these investments listed against returns of other private market funds and such data has not in
any way been approved by the underlying managers of such funds.

The information in this factsheet is provided as is and as available and is used at the recipients own
risk. To the fullest extent available by law, Border to Coast accepts no liability (including tort, strict
liability or otherwise) for any loss or damage arising from any use of, or reliance on, any information
provided in this factsheet howsoever caused. This Fund is for professional investors only. This
factsheet is not to be distributed further without the prior permission of Border to Coast, as the
Fund is for customers' sole use. Border to Coast is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct
Authority 12 Endeavour Square London E20 1JN (FRN800511).

For more information please contact altsinvestments@bordertocoast.org.uk
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