Vintage Investment	Commitment	Paid-In Canital	Distributions	Valuation	IRR	TVPI
2019 AMP Capital Global Infrastructure Fund II B LP	12,302,582	0	0	822,207		NM
2019 AMP Capital Global Infrastructure Fund II B LP	5,591,877	0	0	373,712		NM
2019 AMP Capital Global Infrastructure Fund II B LP	3,354,975	0	0	224,220		NM
2019 AMP Capital Global Infrastructure Fund II B LP	2,796,316	0	0	186,885		NM
2019 AMP Capital Global Infrastructure Fund II B LP	7,828,778	0	0	523,214	NM	NM
2019 AMP Capital Global Infrastructure Fund II B LP	11,184,509	0	0	747,482	NM	NM
2019 AMP Capital Global Infrastructure Fund II B LP	11,184,509	0	0	747,482	NM	NM
2019 AMP Capital Global Infrastructure Fund II B LP	11,184,509	0	0	747,482	NM	NM
2019 AMP Capital Global Infrastructure Fund II B LP	6,710,705	0	0	448,488	NM	NM
2019 AMP Capital Global Infrastructure Fund II B LP	3,354,975	0	0	224,220	NM	NM
2019 Baring Asia Private Equity Fund VII SCSp	4,529,669	1,031,972	0	855,273	NM	NM
2019 Baring Asia Private Equity Fund VII SCSp	2,717,802	612,178	0	513,165	NM	NM
2019 Baring Asia Private Equity Fund VII SCSp	2,717,802	617,134	0	513,165	NM	NM
2019 Baring Asia Private Equity Fund VII SCSp	13,589,008	3,095,916		2,565,822		NM
2019 Baring Asia Private Equity Fund VII SCSp	4,529,669	1,020,297		855,273		NM
2019 Baring Asia Private Equity Fund VII SCSp	9,059,339	2,057,113		1,710,548		NM
2019 Baring Asia Private Equity Fund VII SCSp	7,247,471	1,645,690		1,368,438		NM
2019 Baring Asia Private Equity Fund VII SCSp	905,934	205,711	0	171,054		NM
2019 Brookfield Infrastructure Fund IV	15,378,227	4,761,440		4,474,226		NM
2019 Brookfield Infrastructure Fund IV	6,990,035	2,164,269		2,033,720		NM
2019 Brookfield Infrastructure Fund IV	4,194,474	1,298,702		1,220,364		NM
2019 Brookfield Infrastructure Fund IV	3,495,395	1,082,252	_	1,016,969		NM
2019 Brookfield Infrastructure Fund IV	9,786,351	3,030,071	0	2,847,295		NM
2019 Brookfield Infrastructure Fund IV	13,980,069	4,328,539		4,067,438		NM
2019 Brookfield Infrastructure Fund IV	13,980,069	4,328,539		4,067,438		NM
2019 Brookfield Infrastructure Fund IV	13,980,069	4,328,539		4,067,438		NM
2019 Brookfield Infrastructure Fund IV	8,388,193	2,597,170		2,440,507		NM
2019 Brookfield Infrastructure Fund IV	4,194,474	1,298,702		1,220,364		NM
2019 Global Infrastructure Partners IV, L.P.	7,381,851	137,932		-102,758		NM
2019 Global Infrastructure Partners IV, L.P.	3,354,975	62,689	0	-46,702		NM
2019 Global Infrastructure Partners IV, L.P.	2,013,438	37,622	0	-28,028		
2019 Global Infrastructure Partners IV, L.P. 2019 Global Infrastructure Partners IV, L.P.	1,677,488 4,697,267	31,345 87,770	0 0	-23,351 -65,387		NM NM
2019 Global Infrastructure Partners IV, L.P.	4,097,207	125,391	0	-93,416		NM
2019 Global Infrastructure Partners IV, L.P.	6,710,705	125,391	0	-93,416		NM
2019 Global Infrastructure Partners IV, L.P.	6,710,705	125,391	0	-93,416		NM
2019 Global Infrastructure Partners IV, L.P.	4,026,121	75,229		-56,045		NM
2019 Global Infrastructure Partners IV, L.P.	2,013,438	37,622		-28,028		NM
2018 GreatPoint Ventures Innovation Fund II, L.P.	3,019,780	1,177,990		1,253,088		NM
2018 GreatPoint Ventures Innovation Fund II, L.P.	1,811,868	706,795	0	751,853		NM
2018 GreatPoint Ventures Innovation Fund II, L.P.	1,811,868	706,795		751,853		NM
2018 GreatPoint Ventures Innovation Fund II, L.P.	9,059,339	3,533,972		3,759,263		NM
2018 GreatPoint Ventures Innovation Fund II, L.P.	3,019,780	1,177,990		1,253,088		NM
2018 GreatPoint Ventures Innovation Fund II, L.P.	6,039,559	2,355,981	0	2,506,175		NM
2018 GreatPoint Ventures Innovation Fund II, L.P.	4,831,647	1,884,785	0	2,004,941		NM
2018 GreatPoint Ventures Innovation Fund II, L.P.	603,956	235,598		250,617		NM
2019 Greenspring Opportunities VI	4,529,669	0		-	NM	NM
2019 Greenspring Opportunities VI	2,717,802	0	0	0	NM	NM
2019 Greenspring Opportunities VI	2,717,802	0	0	0	NM	NM
2019 Greenspring Opportunities VI	13,589,008	0	0	0	NM	NM
2019 Greenspring Opportunities VI	4,529,669	0	0	0	NM	NM
2019 Greenspring Opportunities VI	9,059,339	0	0	0	NM	NM
2019 Greenspring Opportunities VI	7,247,471	0	0	0	NM	NM
2019 Greenspring Opportunities VI	905,934	0	0	0	NM	NM
2019 NB Co-Invest LV	7,549,449	0	0	0	NM	NM
2019 NB Co-Invest LV	4,529,669	0	0	0	NM	NM
2019 NB Co-Invest LV	4,529,669	0	0	0	NM	NM
2019 NB Co-Invest LV	22,648,347	0	0	0	NM	NM
2019 NB Co-Invest LV	7,549,449	0	0	0	NM	NM
2019 NB Co-Invest LV	15,098,898	0	0	0	NM	NM
2019 NB Co-Invest LV	12,079,118	0	0	0	NM	NM
2019 NB Co-Invest LV	1,509,890	0	0		NM	NM
2019 Palatine Private Equity Fund IV L.P.	4,000,000	0	0		NM	NM
2019 Palatine Private Equity Fund IV L.P.	2,400,000	0	0		NM	NM
2019 Palatine Private Equity Fund IV L.P.	2,400,000	0	0		NM	NM
2019 Palatine Private Equity Fund IV L.P.	12,000,000	0	0		NM	NM
2019 Palatine Private Equity Fund IV L.P.	4,000,000	0	0	0	NM	NM

2019 Palatine Private Equity Fund IV L.P.	8,000,000	0	0	0 NM	NM
2019 Palatine Private Equity Fund IV L.P.	6,400,000	0	0	0 NM	NM
2019 Palatine Private Equity Fund IV L.P.	800,000	0	0	0 NM	NM
2019 Stepstone Secondaries Opportunites Fund IV	5,662,087	0	0	0 NM	NM
2019 Stepstone Secondaries Opportunites Fund IV	3,397,252	0	0	0 NM	NM
2019 Stepstone Secondaries Opportunites Fund IV	3,397,252	0	0	0 NM	NM
2019 Stepstone Secondaries Opportunites Fund IV	16,986,260	0	0	0 NM	NM
2019 Stepstone Secondaries Opportunites Fund IV	5,662,087	0	0	0 NM	NM
2019 Stepstone Secondaries Opportunites Fund IV	11,324,173	0	0	0 NM	NM
2019 Stepstone Secondaries Opportunites Fund IV	9,059,339	0	0	0 NM	NM
2019 Stepstone Secondaries Opportunites Fund IV	1,132,417	0	0	0 NM	NM

## Disclaimer for our publication scheme for private markets fact sheets

The material in this factsheet has been prepared by Border to Coast Pensions Partnership Limited (Border to Coast) and is current as at the date of this factsheet. This information is given in summary form and does not purport to be complete. Information in this factsheet, including any forecast financial information, should not be considered as advice or a recommendation to investors or potential investors in relation to holding, purchasing or selling securities or other financial products or instruments and does not take into account your particular investment objectives, financial situation or needs. Before acting on any information you should consider the appropriateness of the information having regard to these matters, any relevant offer document and in particular, you should seek independent financial advice.

All securities and financial product or instrument transactions involve risks, which include (among others) the risk of adverse or unanticipated market, financial or political developments and, in international transactions, currency risk. This factsheet may contain forward looking statements including statements regarding our intent, belief or current expectations with respect to Border to Coasts businesses and operations, market conditions, results of operation and financial condition, capital adequacy, specific provisions and risk management practices. Readers are cautioned not to place undue reliance on these forward looking statements.

Border to Coast does not undertake any obligation to publicly release the result of any revisions to these forward looking statements to reflect events or circumstances after the date hereof to reflect the occurrence of unanticipated events. While due care has been used in the preparation of any forecast information, actual results may vary in a materially positive or negative manner. Forecasts and hypothetical examples are subject to uncertainty and contingencies outside Border to Coasts control. Past performance is not a reliable indication of future performance.

Returns are provided net of fees. This data does not necessarily reflect the current or expected future performance of the investments listed and such data should not be used to compare returns of these investments listed against returns of other private market funds and such data has not in any way been approved by the underlying managers of such funds.

The information in this factsheet is provided as is and as available and is used at the recipients own risk. To the fullest extent available by law, Border to Coast accepts no liability (including tort, strict liability or otherwise) for any loss or damage arising from any use of, or reliance on, any information provided in this factsheet howsoever caused. This Fund is for professional investors only. This factsheet is not to be distributed further without the prior permission of Border to Coast, as the Fund is for customers' sole use. Border to Coast is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority 12 Endeavour Square London E20 1JN (FRN800511).

For more information please contact altsinvestments@bordertocoast.org.uk